Position

Supervisor | - Recreation

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Maintenance Aide |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Department

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation-
National Soccer Center

Total Wages

$72,304

$10,227

$10,103

$10,102

$8,323

$7,994

$7,786

$7,768

$5,114

$4,656

$3,841

$2,746

$2,743

$2,734

$1,792

$1,197

$860

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,415

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader lll

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Pra-Recreation- $746
National Soccer Center

Pra-Recreation- $470
National Soccer Center
Pra-Recreation- $88

National Soccer Center

$0

$0

$0



