Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor I - Recreation		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$72,304	\$31,415
Recreation Leader III		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$10,227	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$10,103	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$10,102	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$8,323	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$7,994	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$7,786	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$7,768	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$5,114	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$4,656	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$3,841	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$2,746	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$2,743	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$2,734	\$0
Maintenance Aide I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$1,792	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$1,197	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Lancaster	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$860	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Lan	 Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$746	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Lan	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$470	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Lan	Pra-Recreation- National Soccer Center	\$88	\$0